11/12/2024 Week 11 of 33

Tuesday 6:30 pm
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4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Lanes 9 - 16
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1st Part
Place _# Team Name WON Place WON Place WON Place _WON Place WON % WON Game Sers Game _Sers
1 2 The Greeks 179 3 78 1 0 0 0 0 257 58.4 1166 3241 1246 3541
2 6 Ballerz 145" 6 73 2 0 O 0 0 218% 496 1106 3058 1248 3550
3 7 Garbage Men 169 & 66% 3 0 O 0 0 235% 53.5 1066 3032 1226 3512
4 4 Raised Grain 128 7 62 4 0 O 0O O 190 432 932 2515 1282 3565
5 1 Blue Carpet 2057 2 61 5 0 O 0 0 266% 60.6 1197 3298 1255 3445
6 5 JDB 177 4 56 6 0 O 0 0 233 52.8 1116 3043 1276 3577
7 3 Hangman 220 1 497 7 0 O 0 0 269% 61.3 1166 3264 1279 3603
8 8 Bowling For Soup 56 8 34 8 0 O 0 O 90 20.4 897 2366 1233 3374

Today
Next Week 3-8

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1197 Blue Carpet

3298 Blue Carpet

1166 The Greeks 3264 Hangman
1166 Hangman 3241 The Greeks
Scratch Series

Scratch Game

Men 300 Hank Posnanski
300 Steve Day
279 Brian Austing
279 Justin Grosskreutz
279 Trevor Brzycki

Women 276 Fallon Posnanski
269 Emma Posnanski
215 Savannah Zimdars

756
755
748

701
646

556 Savannah Zimdars

Hank Posnanski
Mike Schroeder
Steve Day

Emma Posnanski
Fallon Posnanski

Team Handicap Game

1282 Raised Grain
1279 Hangman

1276 JDB

Handicap Game

300
300
279
279
279

276
269
215

Hank Posnanski
Steve Day

Brian Austing
Justin Grosskreutz
Trevor Brzycki

Fallon Posnanski
Emma Posnanski
Savannah Zimdars

SR

Team Handicap Series

L

3603 Hangman

3577 JDB

3565 Raised Grain
Handicap Series

756
755
748

701
646
556

Hank Posnanski
Mike Schroeder
Steve Day

Emma Posnanski
Fallon Posnanski
Savannah Zimdars

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1166 Hangman 3264 Hangman

1113 Blue Carpet

Scratch Game

3044 Blue Carpet
1106 Ballerz 3043 Ballerz

Scratch Series

Men 300 Steve Day
278 Mike Mentzel
277 Michael Zillgitt

Women 254 Emma Posnanski
202 Fallon Posnanski
145 Annie Weber
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748
744
739

698
593
399

Steve Day
Hank Posnanski
Michael Zillgitt

Emma Posnanski
Fallon Posnanski
Annie Weber

Team Handicap Game

1279 Hangman

1256 Raised Grain

1248 Ballerz
Handicap Game

300
278
277

254
202
145

Steve Day
Mike Mentzel
Michael Zillgitt

Emma Posnanski
Fallon Posnanski
Annie Weber

Team Handicap Series

3603 Hangman

3512 Garbage Men

3469 Ballerz
Handicap Series

748
744
739

698
503
399

Steve Day
Hank Posnanski
Michael Zillgitt

Emma Posnanski
Fallon Posnanski
Annie Weber
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Points
ID# Name . Pins Gms _ Ave HDCP ID# Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _Won
1 - Blue Carpet Lane 9 HDCP=81 Ave=1019 2 - The Greeks Lane 14 HDCP=65 Ave=1035
6 Hank Posnanski 6932 30 231 0 9.0 71 Fallon Posnanski 6628 33 200 0 11.0
15 Emma Posnanski 7041 33 213 0 8.0 100 James Vorlicky 3963 21 188 0 8.0
68 Bill France 4721 24 196 0 4.0 289 Trevor Brzycki 5664 27 209 0 11.0
45 Kevin Olp 2867 15 191 0 4.0 107 Mike Schroeder 2826 12 235 0 6.0
17 Jeff Hoffman 3014 16 188 0 1.0 292 Louis Giannopoulos 6315 31 203 0 3.0
3 Brian Austing 5873 27 217 0 6.0 55 VACANT 0 0 185 0
290 Bobby Zaharis 0 0 bk177 0
3 - Hangman Lane 15 HDCP=100 Ave=1000 4 - Raised Grain Lane 12 HDCP=344 Ave=756
101 Creighton Tipton 5926 30 197 0 5.0 61 Alex Kelley 3195 27 118 0 0.5
70 Mike Mentzel 5574 30 185 0 11.5 85 Jerron Montgomery 2768 24 115 0
30 Barry Savasta 6174 33 187 0 2.0 60 Scott Kelley 5023 30 167 0 5.0
99 Steve Day 3295 15 219 0 25 82 Christine Jasso 4373 30 145 0 2.5
149 Dwight Bergner 6382 30 212 0 4.0 86 Jimmy Jasso 6972 33 211 0 9.0
46 Brian Schweppe 3339 18 185 0 3.5 95 Keegan Sonsthagen 1960 12 163 0
106 Andrew Nordquist 322 3 bk107 0
5-JDB Lane 10 HDCP=149 Ave=951 6 - Ballerz Lane 16 HDCP=136 Ave=964
12 Cody Murri 6448 33 195 0 5.0 266 Jim Zillgitt 5550 30 185 0 4.0
13 Kyle Witkowski 6265 33 189 0 9.0 88 Wyatt Zillgitt 4548 25 181 0 8.0
27 Roger Martins 5573 30 185 0 6.0 102 Brian Grossmeyer 3814 21 181 0 1.0
16 Jake Weber 6317 33 191 0 8.0 80 Justin Grosskreutz 6307 30 210 0 8.0
14 Steve Derlain 5734 30 191 0 3.0 267 Michael Zillgitt 6848 33 207 0 12.0
83 Roger Martins SR 0 0 bk200 0 51 George Grubor 2440 12 203 0 3.0
79 Chris Callen 0 0 bk202 0
7 - Garbage Men Lane 13 HDCP=154 Ave=946 8 - Bowling For Soup Lane 11 HDCP=333 Ave=767
5 Lyle Strahota 6073 33 184 0 11.0 18 Annie Weber 2893 21 137 0 1.0
58 Thomas Jahnke 4247 21 202 0 6.0 19 Andrew Geier 3758 24 156 0
8 Matt Stanczyk 5426 30 180 0 6.0 20 Ryan Waldhuetter 4319 27 159 0 6.0
9 Mike Bublitz 6176 33 187 0 7.5 90 Dave Weber 4229 30 140 0
11 Paul Regner 5816 30 193 0 4.0 22 Matt Kress 3692 21 175 0
92 Savannah Zimdars 3202 18 177 0 20 40 Matt Russell 1106 9 bk121 0
44 Ashley Burrows 1065 9 bk136 0
103 Kylie McFadden 620 6 bk104 0
89 Blake Balentine 308 3 bk102 0

S SHneEiT - R A L N TN IR VAR SR S IRERINRNR N D
Men 231.07 Hank Posnanski 219.67 Steve Day 217.52 Brian Austing 212.73 Dwight Bergner
Women 213.36 mma Posnanski 200.85 FaIIn Posnanski 177.89 Savannah Zimdars 137.76 Annie Weber

S

Book Book

Name Pins Gms Ave Ave Name Pins Gms Ave Ave
Lance Arnold 0 0 o _ Jamie Olp 0 0 o __
Bryant Beard 0 0 o _ Matt Pasik 1233 6 bk202 202
Terry Belunas 0 0 o __ Camden Pepking 0 0 o _
Rob Bergmann 0 0 o _ Brandon Phillips 0 0 o _
Reggie Birts 0 0 o _ Sananna Pictor 0 0 o _
John Boggio 406 3 bk167 167 Will Pictor 0 0 o _
Zoe Duren 0 0 o _ Henry Posnanski 2553 12 212 205
Joel Franke 0 0 bk179 179 Ricky Price 0 0 o __
Dennis Giannopoulos 0 0 o Jake Rogers 0 0 o
Dick Goepel 0 0 o _ Brian Roth 0 0 bk199 199
Adan Gonzalez 0 0 o _ Kim Schroeder 594 3 bk172 172
Chris Hoefs 0 0 o _ Adam Schultz 0 0 o _
Randy Janicki 0 0 o _ Paige Simpson 0 0 o _
Ivry Lashly 0 0 o _ Sam Speina 0 0 0

Adam Meifert 0 0 o _ Dale Trester 0 0 bk204 204
Jermain Metcalf 0 0 o _ Dan Weber 0 0 0o
Stephen Morrical 0 0 o _ Gus Yannaras 0 0 o _
Justin Murphy 0 0 o _ Brendon Zimdars 700 3 233 __
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